
Table 1

First Name Surname Date Time

Susan Lafferty Sunday, 4 January 2026 1pm

John Larkin Monday, 5 January 2026 7pm

Evelyn Hinson Tuesday, 6 January 2026 1245pm

Fiona Farrell Wednesday, 7 January 2026 7pm 

Issy Hyman Wednesday, 7 January 2026 1245pm

Denis Kinane Thursday, 8 January 2026 7pm

Danny Kane Friday, 9 January 2026 1030am

Loraine Hutton Sunday, 11 January 2026 1pm

Graeme Johnston Monday, 12 January 2026 7pm

Norma Laing Tuesday, 13 January 2026 1245pm

Elaine Johnston Wednesday, 14 January 2026 1245pm

Peter Hodgson Wednesday, 14 January 2026 7pm

Celina Kinane Thursday, 15 January 2026 7pm

Avril Levy Friday, 16 January 2026 1030am

Moira Humphreys Sunday, 18 January 2026 1pm

Brian Magill Monday, 19 January 2026 7pm

Sandhya Kapitan Tuesday, 20 January 2026 1245pm

David Hartley Wednesday, 21 January 2026 7pm

Jennie MacDonald Wednesday, 21 January 2026 1245pm

Eric Livingstone Thursday, 22 January 2026 7pm 

Horst Kopleck Friday, 23 January 2026 1030am

Sandra Links Sunday, 25 January 2026 1pm

Clare Marsh Monday, 26 January 2026 7pm

Alan Livingstone Tuesday, 27 January 2026 1245pm

Marion MacPhee Wednesday, 28 January 2026 1245pm

Joan Lees Wednesday, 28 January 2026 7pm

Janice Manson Thursday, 29 January 2026 7pm

Jenny Knill-Jones Friday, 30 January 2026 1030am
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